4847
Technical Information
U-SFAM   0.75
Order Example
Selection Criteria: If D=T(P Dia.) and D=U(Q Dia.) specify dimension B (S) as F (G).
However, since the part is manufactured according to dimensions
L and F (L and G), the working length of B (S) will be approximately
2 threads shorter than F (G).
No threads when B=0, S=O. When D-P (Q)≤0.10, C chamfering will be 0.010 or less. L+F+G<_Y Max.
$ Price Adder
Ordering Code
Details
Price
Part No.
U-SFAM 0.75 B 1.25F 1.38L 30.125 G 1.75T 0.31
(Ordering Code)
(QC, LKC, SC…etc)
LKC     PC     QC
L F B T G
S 1.50
S
U 0.38
U
Quantity Discount Rate
Quantity
Rate
1
—
5~19
15%
2~4
5%
20~
20%
Circularity, Straightness, Perpendicularity
and Concentricity
Surface Roughness:
Unless otherwise specified
P.38
250
TypeMaterial
440C
Stainless Steel
Induction Hardening*
58HRC~
 Induction Hardening*
56HRC~
—
 Hard Chrome Plating**
750HV
—
Heat Treatment Surface Treatment
U-SFAM
U-PSFAM
U-SSFAM
Cx45˚-2Plc's16
Ground
B
B 1.25
L
L 30.50
F
F 1.38
T
T 0.31
G
G 1.75
S
S 1.50
U
U 0.38
P
B
F L